

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15911-15912/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 17/06/2008 in MCA No. 270/2007
& LPA No. 1012/2007 & LPA No. 1622/2006 & SCA No. 4887/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

M/S.GAS AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.INDIAN PETROCHEM.CORP.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for BRING ON RECORD SUBSEQUENT order dated 7.7.2008
and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. G.E.Vahanvati, A.G.
Mr. Sreekumar, Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N.Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kuamr Mihir, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 07.04.2010.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master