

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3504-3505/2010

M/S.GAS AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD. THROUGH SHRI A.K. RUDRA EXECUTIVE
DIRECTOR Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S.INDIAN PETROCHEM.CORP.LTD. THROUGH ITS MANAGER & ORS.
Respondent(s)

Date : 20-08-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tejas Karia, Adv.
Mr. Gauhar Mirza, Adv.
Mr. Avlokita Rajvi, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Doshi, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR
Ms. Sonakshi Malhan, Adv.
Ms. Suriti Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. Mrinal Kanwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prateek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Snehal Kakrania, adv.
Mr. Avishkar Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

UPON Mentioning the Court made the following

O R D E R

At joint request, list on 18th September, 2019.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)