

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3504-3505/2010

M/S.GAS AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.
THROUGH SHRI A.K. RUDRA EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S.INDIAN PETROCHEM.CORP.LTD.
THROUGH ITS MANAGER & ORS. Respondent(s)

[HIGHER UPON THE BOARD]

Date : 13-02-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR
 Ms. Sonakshi Malhan, Adv.
 Ms. Suriti Chowdhary, Adv.
 Ms. Mrinal Kanwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. K. Gandhi, Adv.
 Mr. Prateek Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Snehal K., Adv.
 Mr. Avishek Singhvi, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.
 For M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by learned counsel for the parties, list the matter
on 15.04.2020.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
AR-cum-PS

(BEENA JOLLY)
BRANCH OFFICER