

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.11

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3504-3505/2010

M/S.GAS AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD. THROUGH
SHRI A.K. RUDRA EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S.INDIAN PETROCHEM.CORP.LTD. THROUGH
ITS MANAGER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-04-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanyat Lodha, AOR

For Respondent(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Keyur Gandhi, Adv.
Mr. Anshkar S., Adv.
Mr. Raghav S., Adv.
Mr. Snehal Kahrania, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeek Kapoor, Adv.
for M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list
the matters after summer vacation, 2022.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)