

ITEM NO.109
(MM)

COURT NO.8

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3504-3505/2010

M/S.GAS AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S.INDIAN PETROCHEM.CORP.LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-08-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, Solicitor General
Mr. Sanyat Lodha, AOR
Ms. Mallika Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Snehal Kakrania, Adv.
Ms. Anju Thomas, Adv.
For M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
ASST-REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER