

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3504-3505/2010

M/S.GAS AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD. THROUGH SHRI
A.K. RUDRA EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S.INDIAN PETROCHEM.CORP.LTD.
THROUGH ITS MANAGER & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 22-11-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, Ld. S.G.
Mr. Sanyat Lodha, AOR
Mr. Pratyush Shrivastava, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghav Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Avishkar Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Suchal Kakrania, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjev Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Raheel Patel, Adv.
Mr. Ashwin Dave, Adv.
Ms. Malanie D'Souza, Adv.
for M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned Solicitor General for one hour and
fifty minutes and Dr. A.M. Singhvi, learned senior
counsel for forty five minutes.

List tomorrow (23.11.2022) as part-heard.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

[POONAM VAID]
COURT MASTER (NSH)